PV weidinger

winter glove COLD PROTECT HPT-vinyl coating, black, size
XXL

Cold protection glove Cold Protect by Hygostar: The cold protection glove is made of
elastic, breathable polyamide fine knit. Due to the seamless workmanship a pressing or
rubbing while wearing the glove is prevented. The thick acrylic lining of the Cold Protect
provides pleasant warmth. A soft HPT vinyl foam coating on the outside provides good
chemical resistance and a secure grip on oily and greasy objects. The Cold Protect also
has an anti-vibration protection.

- elastic, breathable, seamless polyamide fine knit

« thick, soft and warming acrylic lining

« 3/4 soft HPT vinyl foam coating outside

» good chemical resistance, antivibration protection

« secure grip in case of moisture/oil/grease
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Other versions

item number
WL49908
WL49903
WL49898
WL49895
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WL49895
332821
Hygostar Cold Protect
FRANZ MENSCH
332821

1PU

6 pair

black

black

vinyl

XXL

coated palms

no

elastic

glove size
M

L

XL

XXL
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