

winter glove COLD PROTECT HPT-vinyl coating, black, size XXL



Cold protection glove Cold Protect by Hygostar: The cold protection glove is made of elastic, breathable polyamide fine knit. Due to the seamless workmanship a pressing or rubbing while wearing the glove is prevented. The thick acrylic lining of the Cold Protect provides pleasant warmth. A soft HPT vinyl foam coating on the outside provides good chemical resistance and a secure grip on oily and greasy objects. The Cold Protect also has an anti-vibration protection.

- elastic, breathable, seamless polyamide fine knit
- · thick, soft and warming acrylic lining
- 3/4 soft HPT vinyl foam coating outside
- good chemical resistance, antivibration protection
- secure grip in case of moisture/oil/grease













item number	WL49895
model	332821
model line	Hygostar Cold Protect
manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
manufacturer item number	332821
order unit	1 PU
content unit	6 pair
colour manufacturer	black
Colour	black
material gloves	vinyl
glove size	XXL
coating	coated palms
knobs	no
features	elastic

Other versions

item number	glove size
WL49908	M
WL49903	L
WL49898	XL
WL49895	XXL









